1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2

DV330
Type
Ordering Example: DV327 - D1
Ordering Informatiom
EV
IO Option
E0: 2DI
E1: 6DI+2RO+PS
E2: 6DI+2DO+PS
E3: 6DI+2DO+2AO
E4: 6DI+2RO+2AO
EV387
EV390
Type
Ordering Example: EV390 - E2
ACCESSORIES
USB-RS485: RS485 to USB converter
for connecting meter with computer,
maximum distance 1200 meters.
OPERATING ENVIRONMENT
Operation Temperature
Storage Temperature
Relative Humidity
- 25°C to 70°C
- 40°C to 85°C
5% to 95% non-condensing
POWER SUPPLY
Operating Range
Burden
100~240Vac, 50/60Hz; 100~300Vdc
2W
I/O OPTION
 RELAY OUTPUT (RO)
Type
Contact Resistance
Max Break Voltage
Max Break Current
Configuration
Output Mode
Mechanical Contact
30mΩ @1A
250Vac, 30Vdc
5A
Form A
Latch or  Momentary (fixed 800ms)
ALARM OUTPUT
Alarm Parameters
Output Type
V1, V2, V3, V12, V23, V31, I1, I2, I3, Vavg, Vlavg,
Iavg, In, P, Q, S, F and PF
RO/DO
DIGITAL OUTPUT (DO)
Output Mode
Isolation Voltage
Max Working Voltage
Max Working Current
Minimum Pulse Width
Photo-MOS, Normally open node
2500Vac RMS
100Vdc
50mA
50ms
ANALOG OUTPUT (AO)
Output Range
Resolution
Output Capability
4~20mA/0~20mA
12bit
4~20mA     Max Load:     750 Ω
SWITCH STATUS (DI)
Optical Isolated Voltage
Input Type